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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
29.5.2021. - 15:21 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 25.20 NIANGKOUARA, NERY MANTEY GRE Banja Luka 6.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open W1 26.20 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W2 27.72 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 29.88 LEE, Sophia CAN Banja Luka 27.5.2017.

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 26.23+0,81 734
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 26.99+0,72 674
3. PINTAR, Tjaša 97 PK Radovljica 27.09+0,73 667
4. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 27.17+0,72 661
5. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Dubocica 27.26+0,80 654
6. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 27.48+0,65 639

REKORD BIH - mlađe kategorije

7. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 27.49+0,78 638
8. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 27.62+0,72 629
9. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 27.97+0,81 606

10. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 28.00+0,83 604
11. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 28.10+0,74 597
12. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.11+0,76 597
13. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 28.60+0,88 566
14. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 28.92+0,80 548
15. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 28.96+0,79 546
16. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 29.22+0,72 531
17. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 29.32+0,84 526
18. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Orka, MO 29.52+0,84 515
19. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 29.54+0,79 514
20. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 29.67+0,74 507
21. SABIROVIĆ, Asja 06 Sharks, SA 29.74+0,77 504
22. SAMARDŽIĆ , Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 29.78+0,81 502
23. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.82+0,83 500
24. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 29.89+0,95 496
25. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 29.96+0,72 493
26. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 30.14+0,82 484
27. SKENDERIJA, Sofija 05 Borac, BL 30.23+0,75 480
28. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 30.30+0,85 476
29. RAČIĆ, Ana 04 Olymp, BL 30.43+0,83 470
30. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 30.44+0,85 470
31. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.49+0,80 467
32. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.64+0,79 461
33. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 30.74+0,75 456
34. TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.80+0,79 453
35. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.82+0,74 452
36. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.87+0,67 450
37. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sport Time, SA 30.98+0,86 446
38. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 31.08+0,76 441
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

38. ZOLOTIĆ, Asja 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 31.08+0,87 441
40. DUVNJAKOVIĆ, Nejra 07 Sloboda Tuzla 31.09+0,74 441
41. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 31.14+0,68 439
42. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 31.21+0,81 436
43. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.31+0,73 432
44. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 31.44+0,93 426
45. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.46+0,85 425
46. HUSKOVIĆ, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 31.47+0,81 425
47. LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Vojvodina 31.65+0,87 418
48. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.68+0,75 417
49. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 31.72+0,70 415
50. RADOVANOVIĆ, Jelena 03 Borac, BL 31.83+0,70 411
51. JOVANČIĆ, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.91+0,87 408
52. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 32.33+0,82 392
53. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 32.34+0,82 392
54. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 32.46+0,73 387
55. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 32.51+0,84 385
56. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 32.61+0,73 382
57. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 32.68+0,74 379
58. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 32.91+0,83 372
59. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 33.04+0,89 367
60. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.08+0,94 366
61. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.10+0,71 365
62. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.31+0,91 358
63. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 33.48+0,80 353
64. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.66+0,77 347
65. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 33.83+0,71 342
66. ĆERKETA, Jovana 04 Olymp, BL 34.15+0,76 332
67. JAMAKOVIĆ , Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 34.24+0,79 330
68. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.25+0,80 330
69. SUBAŠIĆ, Almira 09 Sloboda Tuzla 34.28+0,98 329
70. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 34.34+0,85 327
71. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.36+0,86 326
72. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 34.52+0,84 322
73. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 34.66+0,79 318
74. KASTELIC, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 34.70+0,79 317
75. ZUKIĆ, Sunita 06 Sport Time, SA 34.93+0,90 311
76. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 35.01+0,69 309
77. PECO, Lamija 06 Orka, MO 35.56+0,80 294
78. PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak 35.87+0,69 287
79. DUŽEVIĆ, Mia 08 Orka, MO 36.02+0,86 283
80. MEŠIĆ, Sara 09 Sloboda Tuzla 36.18+0,81 280
81. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 36.21+0,87 279
82. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 36.80+0,84 266
83. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 37.04+0,76 260
84. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 37.31+0,75 255
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

85. RAĐAN , Marija 09 Borac, BL 37.82+0,92 245
86. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.98+0,91 242
87. MUJAGIĆ, Elvedina 04 Sloboda Tuzla 38.25+0,91 236
88. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 38.27+0,70 236
89. HOT, Una 09 Sharks, SA 38.51+0,79 232
90. HARMANDIĆ , Inea 11 Orka, MO 38.84+0,70 226
91. BRISTRIC, Emina 09 Spartak 38.88+0,87 225
92. GRUBIŠIĆ, Bruna 10 Zrinjski, MO 39.19+0,94 220
93. GVOZDENAC, Adriana 07 Delfin, LA 39.31+1,30 218
94. RAĐAN , Ana 10 Borac, BL 40.02+0,77 206
95. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 40.19+0,72 204
96. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 40.29+0,80 202
97. MANDARIĆ , Petra 10 Orka, MO 40.49+0,81 199
98. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 40.60+0,83 198
99. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 40.88+0,74 194

100. GREB RADMANOVIĆ , Ema 10 Borac, BL 41.56+0,85 184
101. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 41.70+1,14 182
102. SAVIĆ, Rita 11 Olymp, BL 42.10+0,83 177
103. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 43.05 166
104. KURUZOVIĆ, Eva 08 Borac, BL 43.48+0,85 161
105. PUDAR, Lea 11 Orka, MO 43.95+0,79 156
106. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 44.97+0,74 145
107. ĐEDOVIĆ, Asja 11 Orka, MO 45.82+0,86 137
108. BURGIĆ, Mila 10 Olymp, BL 46.29+1,00 133
109. KURUZOVIĆ, Mia 09 Borac, BL 47.50+0,81 123
110. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 49.79+0,54 107
111. TURJAČANIN , Vita 12 Olymp, BL 52.99 89
112. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Sofija 12 Olymp, BL 53.93+0,87 84
113. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 54.28+0,74 82
114. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 56.42+1,03 73
115. CARIĆ, Irina 10 Olymp, BL 1:00.03 61
116. JOSIPOVIĆ, Katarina 11 Olymp, BL 1:07.76+1,27 42
117. NUKIĆ, Hana 10 Borac, BL 1:17.71+0,64 28
118. PETROVIĆ, Natalija 12 Olymp, BL 1:25.99 20
119. GLAMOČANIN , Gabrijela 12 Olymp, BL 1:32.13+1,43 16
DSQ VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 36.72+0,58
DSQ VUKOMANOVIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 58.12

W 1

1. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 27.48+0,65 639
REKORD BIH - mlađe kategorije

2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 27.97+0,81 606
3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.11+0,76 597
4. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 28.60+0,88 566
5. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Orka, MO 29.52+0,84 515
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

6. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 29.67+0,74 507
7. SABIROVIĆ, Asja 06 Sharks, SA 29.74+0,77 504
8. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.82+0,83 500
9. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.49+0,80 467

10. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.82+0,74 452
11. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 31.08+0,76 441
12. DUVNJAKOVIĆ, Nejra 07 Sloboda Tuzla 31.09+0,74 441
13. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 31.44+0,93 426
14. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lajla 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.46+0,85 425
15. HUSKOVIĆ, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 31.47+0,81 425
16. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.68+0,75 417
17. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 32.33+0,82 392
18. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 32.51+0,84 385
19. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 32.61+0,73 382
20. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 22. April, BL 33.04+0,89 367
21. ZUKIĆ, Sunita 06 Sport Time, SA 34.93+0,90 311
22. PECO, Lamija 06 Orka, MO 35.56+0,80 294
23. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 36.80+0,84 266
24. GVOZDENAC, Adriana 07 Delfin, LA 39.31+1,30 218

DSQ VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 36.72+0,58

W 2

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 28.10+0,74 597
2. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 29.22+0,72 531
3. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 29.89+0,95 496
4. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 29.96+0,72 493
5. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 30.44+0,85 470
6. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.64+0,79 461
7. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 30.74+0,75 456
8. TUZLAK, Iman 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.80+0,79 453
9. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.87+0,67 450

10. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 31.14+0,68 439
11. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 31.21+0,81 436
12. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.31+0,73 432
13. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 31.72+0,70 415
14. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 32.34+0,82 392
15. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 32.46+0,73 387
16. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.31+0,91 358
17. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.66+0,77 347
18. SUBAŠIĆ, Almira 09 Sloboda Tuzla 34.28+0,98 329
19. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 34.34+0,85 327
20. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 34.52+0,84 322
21. KASTELIC, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 34.70+0,79 317
22. DUŽEVIĆ, Mia 08 Orka, MO 36.02+0,86 283
23. MEŠIĆ, Sara 09 Sloboda Tuzla 36.18+0,81 280
24. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 37.31+0,75 255
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

25. RAĐAN , Marija 09 Borac, BL 37.82+0,92 245
26. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.98+0,91 242
27. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 38.27+0,70 236
28. HOT, Una 09 Sharks, SA 38.51+0,79 232
29. BRISTRIC, Emina 09 Spartak 38.88+0,87 225
30. KURUZOVIĆ, Eva 08 Borac, BL 43.48+0,85 161
31. KURUZOVIĆ, Mia 09 Borac, BL 47.50+0,81 123
32. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 54.28+0,74 82

W 3

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 32.91+0,83 372
2. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.08+0,94 366
3. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 33.48+0,80 353
4. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 33.83+0,71 342
5. JAMAKOVIĆ , Ajna 10 Sharks, SA 34.24+0,79 330
6. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.25+0,80 330
7. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 34.66+0,79 318
8. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 35.01+0,69 309
9. PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak 35.87+0,69 287

10. VUČIĆ, Iva 10 22. April, BL 36.21+0,87 279
11. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 37.04+0,76 260
12. HARMANDIĆ , Inea 11 Orka, MO 38.84+0,70 226
13. GRUBIŠIĆ, Bruna 10 Zrinjski, MO 39.19+0,94 220
14. RAĐAN , Ana 10 Borac, BL 40.02+0,77 206
15. STANIĆ, Marija 11 22. April, BL 40.19+0,72 204
16. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 40.29+0,80 202
17. MANDARIĆ , Petra 10 Orka, MO 40.49+0,81 199
18. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 40.60+0,83 198
19. MARINKOVIĆ, Ivana 11 22. April, BL 40.88+0,74 194
20. GREB RADMANOVIĆ , Ema 10 Borac, BL 41.56+0,85 184
21. JANJETOVIĆ, Leona 11 Olymp, BL 41.70+1,14 182
22. SAVIĆ, Rita 11 Olymp, BL 42.10+0,83 177
23. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 43.05 166
24. PUDAR, Lea 11 Orka, MO 43.95+0,79 156
25. ŠKOBIĆ, Andrijana 11 Orka, MO 44.97+0,74 145
26. ĐEDOVIĆ, Asja 11 Orka, MO 45.82+0,86 137
27. BURGIĆ, Mila 10 Olymp, BL 46.29+1,00 133
28. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 12 Nis 2005 49.79+0,54 107
29. TURJAČANIN , Vita 12 Olymp, BL 52.99 89
30. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Sofija 12 Olymp, BL 53.93+0,87 84
31. MANDIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 56.42+1,03 73
32. CARIĆ, Irina 10 Olymp, BL 1:00.03 61
33. JOSIPOVIĆ, Katarina 11 Olymp, BL 1:07.76+1,27 42
34. NUKIĆ, Hana 10 Borac, BL 1:17.71+0,64 28
35. PETROVIĆ, Natalija 12 Olymp, BL 1:25.99 20
36. GLAMOČANIN , Gabrijela 12 Olymp, BL 1:32.13+1,43 16
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 16, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

DSQ VUKOMANOVIĆ, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 58.12
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